2016 Jungle Jammin' Invitational
Central Bucks Gymnastics and Dance

929 North Easton Road
Doylestown, PA 18902
Feb 06, 2016 - Feb 07, 2016

Rank Num

1 502

2 508

3 503

4 511
) 510
6 520

Official Results Published By: http://cbgym.com/event/jungle-jammin-invitational-2/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Name
Gym

Olivia Green
Atlantic Coast

Mia Livezey
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

Christina Zhang
Atlantic Coast

Rysa Patel
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

Lealae Naegele
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

Mairi Hagstrom
Power & Grace
Gymnastics

Vault

9.200

9.150

8.750

8.450

8.875

8.800

Bars

9.125

9.075

8.300

8.825

7.100

7.550

Beam

8.725

8.500

8.750

8.250

9.000

7.575

Meet Results

Session: ALL
Level: 5

Division: Level 5: Ages 9-10

Floor
9.075
2
9.250
1
9.000

8.450

8.700

8.100

AA

36.125

35.975

34.800

33.975

33.675

32.025

Official Results


http://cbgym.com/event/jungle-jammin-invitational-2/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2016 Jungle Jammin' Invitational
Central Bucks Gymnastics and Dance
929 North Easton Road

Doylestown, PA 18902

Feb 06, 2016 - Feb 07, 2016

Rank Num Name
Gym

1 501 Charlotte Byrne
Atlantic Coast

2 513 Cooper Sorin
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

3 509 Maya Lomax
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

4 521 Dorrie Farrell
Roth's CrossPoint
Gymnastics

5 512 Cameron Silberman
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

6 507 MacKenzie Guida
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

7 506 Clare Donnelly
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

8 515 Madeline Wilson
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

9 505 Mia Cappucci
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

Official Results Published By: http://cbgym.com/event/jungle-jammin-invitational-2/

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.000

9.200

9.225

8.400

8.150

9.050

8.725

8.250

8.925

Bars

8.650

8.750

8.650

7.800

8.525

7.600

7.300

7.650

8.475

Beam

9.400

8.625

8.475

8.675

8.000

8.100

6.900

7.125

7.800

Meet Results

Session: ALL
Level: 5
Division: Level 5: Over 10

Floor AA
9.000 36.050
3 1
9.100 35.675
2 2
9.150 35.500
1 3
8.550 33.425
5 4
8.550 33.225
6 5
8.300 33.050
8 6
8.800 31.725
4 7
8.500 31.525
7 8
3.650 28.850
9 9

Official Results
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